—
C ATALOG
Ty-Duct®
Wiring duct
—
Thomas & Betts is now ABB
Installation Products, but our long
legacy of quality products and

—
Overview
How to order
Cat. no. Description Length (ft.) Std. ctn. qty
TY2D[ SP ][ G ]6 2" High wall divider 6 120
Cat. no. Description Length (ft.) Std. ctn. qty
TYCS[ G ]6 Corner strip 6 120
—
Product ordering
and information
010 – 011 Narrow slot
012 – 013 Wide slot
014 – 015 Solid wall
016 – 017 Round hole
018 – 021 Spiral wrap and grommeting
022 – 024 Accessories
025 – 026 Tools
10 T Y- D U C T  W IR IN G D U C T
Designed to fit the spacing of high-density terminal blocks.
Two levels of wire service
Three levels
of wire service
V-shaped slot lead-in
Restricted
slot design
Narrow fingers and slots
Dual score lines
—
Product ordering and information
Narrow slot wiring duct
• Dual score lines are designed to yield clean
breakoffs at the base of the slot and the duct
• Finger design restricts wire from slipping along
the edge; creates two or three levels of wire
service (see page 34 for illustration)
• Integrated mounting holes — larger sizes
include staggered holes for mounting flexibility
(see page 30 for illustration)
• Constructed of flame-retardant PVC
• Lead-free construction
Narrow slot wiring duct — PVC
• Higher number of smaller fingers for more
concise harnessing
• Non-slip cover does not slide easily
and resists vibration
• Rounded edges protect hands and wires
• V-shaped slot lead-in enables easier and faster
wire installation
• Restricted slot design makes sure that wires
are held with or without the cover inserted
• Cover attaches flush with sidewall
for finished look
Flush cover design
Two-point contact design
Embossed
holes
Grooved cover
11PR O D U C T O R D ER I N G A N D I N FO R M ATI O N
Side view
• Standard lengths are 6 feet.
+ Catalog number must be completed by adding suffix G for gray, W for
white, I for intrinsic blue, B for black.
Example: TYD75X15NPG6 is a 0.75" x 1" wide slot gray duct.
To order duct without mounting holes, add suffix NM to catalog number.
Example: TYD75X15NPG6NM is a 0.75" x 1" wide
slot gray duct with no mounting holes.
To order adhesive-backed duct, add suffix A to catalog number.
Example: TYD75X15NPG6A is a 0.75" x 1" wide slot gray duct
with adhesive backing. Shelf life for adhesive is 1 year.
PVC vinyl duct is CSA certified, UL recognized  and CE compliant.
Cat. no. Description (in.)
Cover